SPRING LOADED
CONNECTOR
Type
(Dim.AB)
Working
Height(mm)
Reference
Working
Range
(mm)
Spring
Force
Rated
Current
Dim.
Part Number
A B C D E F
6-Pin
4215 4.7 (4.3 - 4.95) 1.08N 2A 4.2 1.5 4.7 1.0 4.0 7.6 J-4215W-6-25-0000
4617 5.2 (4.7 - 5.45) 1.08N 2A 4.6 1.7 5.2 1.1 4.0 7.6 J-4617W-6-25-0000
5117 5.7 (5.2 - 5.95) 1.08N 2A 5.1 1.7 5.7 1.1 4.0 7.6 J-5117W-6-25-0000
5517 6.1 (5.6 - 6.35) 1.08N 2A 5.5 1.7 6.1 1.1 4.0 7.6 J-5517W-6-25-0000
8-Pin
4215 4.7 (4.3 - 4.95) 1.08N 2A 4.2 1.5 4.7 1.0 4.0 10.01 J-4215W-8-25-0000
4617 5.2 (4.7 - 5.45) 1.08N 2A 4.6 1.7 5.2 1.1 4.0 10.01 J-4617W-8-25-0000
5117 5.7 (5.2 - 5.95) 1.08N 2A 5.1 1.7 5.7 1.1 4.0 10.01 J-5117W-8-25-0000
5517 6.1 (5.6 - 6.35) 1.08N 2A 5.5 1.7 6.1 1.1 4.0 10.01 J-5517W-8-25-0000
10-Pin
4215 4.7 (4.3 - 4.95) 1.08N 2A 4.2 1.5 4.7 1.0 4.0 12.6 J-4215W-10-25-0000
4617 5.2 (4.7 - 5.45) 1.08N 2A 4.6 1.7 5.2 1.1 4.0 12.6 J-4617W-10-25-0000
5117 5.7 (5.2 - 5.95) 1.08N 2A 5.1 1.7 5.7 1.1 4.0 12.6 J-5117W-10-25-0000
5517 6.1 (5.6 - 6.35) 1.08N 2A 5.5 1.7 6.1 1.1 4.0 12.6 J-5517W-10-25-0000
12-Pin
4215 4.7 (4.3 - 4.95) 1.08N 2A 4.2 1.5 4.7 1.0 4.0 15.1 J-4215W-12-25-0000
4617 5.2 (4.7 - 5.45) 1.08N 2A 4.6 1.7 5.2 1.1 4.0 15.1 J-4617W-12-25-0000
5117 5.7 (5.2 - 5.95) 1.08N 2A 5.1 1.7 5.7 1.1 4.0 15.1 J-5117W-12-25-0000
5517 6.1 (5.6 - 6.35) 1.08N 2A 5.5 1.7 6.1 1.1 4.0 15.1 J-5517W-12-25-0000
14-Pin
4215 4.7 (4.3 - 4.95) 1.08N 2A 4.2 1.5 4.7 1.0 4.0 17.6 J-4215W-14-25-0000
4617 5.2 (4.7 - 5.45) 1.08N 2A 4.6 1.7 5.2 1.1 4.0 17.6 J-4617W-14-25-0000
5117 5.7 (5.2 - 5.95) 1.08N 2A 5.1 1.7 5.7 1.1 4.0 17.6 J-5117W-14-25-0000
5517 6.1 (5.6 - 6.35) 1.08N 2A 5.5 1.7 6.1 1.1 4.0 17.6 J-5517W-14-25-0000
16-Pin
4215 4.7 (4.3 - 4.95) 1.08N 2A 4.2 1.5 4.7 1.0 4.0 20.1 J-4215W-16-25-0000
4617 5.2 (4.7 - 5.45) 1.08N 2A 4.6 1.7 5.2 1.1 4.0 20.1 J-4617W-16-25-0000
5117 5.7 (5.2 - 5.95) 1.08N 2A 5.1 1.7 5.7 1.1 4.0 20.1 J-5117W-16-25-0000
5517 6.1 (5.6 - 6.35) 1.08N 2A 5.5 1.7 6.1 1.1 4.0 20.1 J-5517W-16-25-0000
18-Pin
4215 4.7 (4.3 - 4.95) 1.08N 2A 4.2 1.5 4.7 1.0 4.0 22.6 J-4215W-18-25-0000
4617 5.2 (4.7 - 5.45) 1.08N 2A 4.6 1.7 5.2 1.1 4.0 22.6 J-4617W-18-25-0000
5117 5.7 (5.2 - 5.95) 1.08N 2A 5.1 1.7 5.7 1.1 4.0 22.6 J-5117W-18-25-0000
5517 6.1 (5.6 - 6.35) 1.08N 2A 5.5 1.7 6.1 1.1 4.0 22.6 J-5517W-18-25-0000
20-Pin
4215 4.7 (4.3 - 4.95) 1.08N 2A 4.2 1.5 4.7 1.0 4.0 25.1 J-4215W-20-25-0000
4617 5.2 (4.7 - 5.45) 1.08N 2A 4.6 1.7 5.2 1.1 4.0 25.1 J-4617W-20-25-0000
5117 5.7 (5.2 - 5.95) 1.08N 2A 5.1 1.7 5.7 1.1 4.0 25.1 J-5117W-20-25-0000
5517 6.1 (5.6 - 6.35) 1.08N 2A 5.5 1.7 6.1 1.1 4.0 25.1 J-5517W-20-25-0000
Pogo Pin Connectors_Dou Row_6-20Pin_2.5mm Pitch_SMD Vertical Series
Basic Specifications